2024

EJAUSA*

SUPERCROSS CHAMFPIONSHIF November 15 - 17

ROUND 4

PRESENTED BY m.‘;

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

ADELAIDE

Adelaide, SA SHFEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

SX 1
Date: 16/11/24 "B" FINAL 4 Started at: 12:03:21
Event. R14A Laps: 7
Mok Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 1Z10PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW) / GASGAS Racing Team GasGas 7 4:50.603 40852 5
2 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising M-sports /  Husqvarna 7 454870 4.267 4267 41404 4
Husqvarna / APO / Forth / Fist / Alpinestars /
ATR / Kustom MX
3 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD) / SFC Racing/ Trac-  Yamaha 7 501006 10403 6.136 41817 3
Rite Suspension
4 215 Liam JACKSON (QLD) / Elliott Bros MPE / GasGas 7 503382 12779 2376 42687 6
Oates MX/ Rockafella Racing / JWJackson
Sons Transport
5 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD)/ Sheds 'N Homes  Husqvarna 7 504410 13.807 1.028 42645 7
Gold Coast / MPE Husqvarna / DTZ Building
Design
6 49 Cody O'LOAN (QLD)/SFC Racing Yamaha 7 507018 16415 2608 43104 3
7 75 Caleb GOULLET (VIC)/ JKAYS Group / Elliott  GasGas 7 511560 20957 4542 4365 4
Bros / Snapes Logistics / Leatt / Terrycrewco
8 32 Joel CIGLIANO (NSW)/ Team Green / Mick ~ Kawasaki 7 515490 24.887 3.930 43811 4
Muldoon M-c / Rekluse / Bolt Everywear / JSC
Earthworx
9 22 Jesse BISHOP (QLD) / Ace Wholesalers / MX Honda 7 517972 27369 2482 44380 7
Farm Queensland / Jesse Bishop Concrete
10 81 Joel EVANS (QLD)/ MX Store / Viking Yamaha 7 519567 28.964 1595 42035 6
Industrial
11 48 Blake COBBIN (QLD) / Dans Combo Diggers/ KTM 6 5:09.953 1 Lap 44382 3

Alpinestars / Motorcyclesrus / MXstore /
Ballardsoffroad / JPM MXdevelop.

Fastest Lap was 40.852 by 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW)

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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